Course
AGA 201
AGA 203
AGA 205
AGA 301
AGA 305
AGA 307
AGA 309
AGA 311
AGA 401
AGA 401
AGI 303
AGI 303
AGI 303
AGI 403
AGI 403
AGI 403
AH 110
AH 110
AH 110
AH 204
AH 205
AH 212
AH 321
AH 321
AMS 302
BUS 102
BUS 300
DATA 101
DATA 102
ENG 310
ESP 101

FA 216

FA 288

FA 288

FA 295

FA 382

FA 383

FA 389

FA411

FA 418

FA 460

FAME 101
FAME 200

FD 101

FD 101

FD 101

Section
1

W INER WNRNRRRRRRRR

F1
F2
F3

Title
Traditional Animation
Story & Screen |
Computer Animation |
Gaming |
Character & Creature Design
Computer Animation Il
Environment Modeling
Story & Screen lll
Senior Studio |
Senior Studio |
Visual Development |
Visual Development |
Visual Development |
Professional Practices Il
Professional Practices Il
Professional Practices Il
Intro to History of Art & Visual Culture
Intro to History of Art & Visual Culture
Intro to History of Art & Visual Culture
Nonwestern Art & Architecture
Introduction to African American Art
Renaissance Art & Architecture
Cult Cinema
Cult Cinema
American Pop Culture
Introduction to Business |l
Entrepreneurship
Foundations for Information Design
Data Analytics Methodologies
Creative Writing
Introduction to Esports
Digital Mixed Media
Printmaking |
Printmaking |
Drawing From Observation
Drawing: Theme and Variation
Painting: Observation Memory & Synthesis
Sculpture: Concept Form & Materials
Senior Studio |
Directions in Contemporary Art
Drawing and Multimedia
Introduction to Fashion Merchandising
Fashion Trend Forecasting
Drawing |
Drawing |
Drawing |

Status
A
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Credits
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Day
FRI
THUR
TUE
MON
FRI
MON
FRI
THUR
MF
MF
TUE
THUR
TUE
FRI
FRI
TUE
TR
TR
MwW
MwW
TR
WED
MON
WED
TUE
TUE
THUR
SAT
SAT
MwW
THUR
TUE
FRI
FRI
THUR
THUR
TUE
MON
THUR
MON
FRI
WED
MON
MON
TUE
WED



FD 101
FD 101
FD 103
FD 103
FD 103
FD 103
FD 103
FD 106
FD 106
FD 106
FD 106
FD 106
FD 109
FD 112
FD 112
F1201

Fl 201

F1201

FvC101
FvC 101
FvC101
FvC 101
FvC101
FVC 201
FvC 202
GD 217
GD 311
GD 314
GD 323
GD 325
GD 409
GD 417
GD 431
GE 212
GE 223
GE 229
GE 229
GE 233
GE 236
GE 250
GE 254
GE 263
GE 268
Gl 201

Gl 201

Gl 205

Gl 205
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Drawing |
Drawing |
2-D Design |
2-D Design |
2-D Design |
2-D Design |
2-D Design |
3-D Design
3-D Design
3-D Design
3-D Design
3-D Design
Digital Imaging: Photo/Video
Digital Media
Digital Media
Painting: Materials and Methods
Painting: Materials and Methods
Painting: Materials and Methods
Foundations of Verbal Communications |
Foundations of Verbal Communications |
Foundations of Verbal Communications |
Foundations of Verbal Communications |
Foundations of Verbal Communications |
Communicating through the Arts
Fundamentals of Public Speaking
UX/UI Design
Design Studio |
Web Design
Advertising/Copywriting
Publication Design
Senior Design Studio |
Packaging
Web Studio |
Figure Workshop: Drawing & Anatomy
Type As Art
Print Topics: Poster
Print Topics: Poster
Landscape
Art of the Poster
Alternative Process |
Greeting Card and Surface Design
Digital Analysis
Zine Creation
Visual Communications
Visual Communications
Typography |
Typography |
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THUR
FRI
MON
TUE
WED
THUR
FRI
WED
WED
FRI
FRI
FRI
TUE
TUE
WED
MON
MON
WED
TR
MW
TR
MW
MW
TR
TR
THUR
TUE
MON
MON
THUR
THUR
FRI
TUE
WED
WED
WED
WED
WED
WED
WED
WED
WED
WED
TUE
TUE
MON
MON



Gl 217
Gl 217
IL 205
IL 205
IL327
IL 327
IL 348
IL 348
IL 407
IL 407
ILCL 320
ILCL 420
ILCN 310
ILCN 410
LXD 206
LXD 301
MAT 102
MDS 205
MDS 206
MUS 305
NAS 102
PHV 221
PHV 223
PHV 228
PHV 317
PHV 323
PHV 326
PHV 401
PHV 417
PHV 425
PSY 201
REL 202
SOC 102
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Digital Technology |
Digital Technology |
Figure Anatomy |
Figure Anatomy |
Digital Painting
Digital Painting
Conceptual Thinking
Conceptual Thinking
Senior Illustration Studio |
Senior Illustration Studio |
Creating Visual Mood
Visual Storytelling
[llustrated Word
Thematic Creation
Introduction to Performance Studies
Scenic Design & Architecture
Business Math
The Graphic Novel
Introduction to Performance Studies
Music in the Cinema
Earth Science
Fundamentals of Lighting
Photo Techniques: Color Craft & Image
Photo Dialogues: Society & Critique
Intermediate Video
Large Format Photography
Advanced Digital Photography
Senior Thesis |
Emerging Lens-Based Technologies

Web Arts:Self Promotion to Self Express.

Abnormal Psychology
The Story of God
World Regional Geography
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FRI
FRI
THUR
THUR
MON
MON
TUE
THUR
TUE
THUR
FRI
MON
FRI
MON
MON
TBD
MW
THUR
MON
MW
MW
TUE
FRI
TUE
MON
THUR
FRI
FRI
THUR
MON
MW
TR
TR



Start
9:00 AM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
12:30 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:00 AM
9:00 AM
12:30 PM
3:30 PM
8:30 AM
10:15 AM
5:30 PM
3:30 PM
8:30 AM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
10:00 AM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM
6:30 PM
12:30 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
9:00 AM
12:30 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
9:00 AM
12:30 PM
9:00 AM

End
3:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

12:01 AM
11:30 AM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM
9:45 AM
11:30 AM
6:45 PM
4:45 PM
9:45 AM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
1:.00 PM
5:00 PM
4:45 PM
9:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM
11:30 AM
3:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM
3:00 PM

Location
316
312
311
312
316
312
312
TBD
311
311
214
214

Online
506
401

Online
308
308
308

Online

Online
400
100
100
402

Online

Online

Online

Online
308

Online
312
203
205
307
204
204
201
402
TBD
401

Online

Online
404
404
404

Building
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St

Instructor
Novak, Matthew
Novak, Matthew

Warshawsky, Natasha
Blair, Brittany A
McComsey, Jeffrey
Novak, Matthew
Blair, Brittany A
TBD, Faculty
Warshawsky, Natasha
TBD, Faculty
DiVenti, Jonathan J
DiVenti, Jonathan J
TBD, Faculty
DiVenti, Jonathan J
DiVenti, Jonathan J
TBD, Faculty
Kost, Angela
Kost, Angela
Kost, Angela
Collins, Brittni
TBD, Faculty
Mengel, Courtney L
Spolum, David
Spolum, David
Fogel, Michelle Gregoire
Topor, Lauren
Mosher, Holly
Crider, Seth M
Crider, Seth M
Downs, Caitlin
Kennedy, Sean T
Holleman, Troy
Blosser, Becky
Blosser, Becky
Thompson, Aaron
Chapman, Matthew A
Thompson, Aaron
Bishop, Caitlyn
Blosser, Becky
Gepfer, Henry
Thompson, Aaron
Mosher, Holly
TBD, Faculty
Lowery, Benjamin
Mammarella, William
Chapman, Matthew A

20
20

20

Max Population

18
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12:30 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
12:30 PM
9:00 AM
12:30 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
6:30 PM
12:30 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
12:30 PM
9:00 AM
8:30 AM
5:30 PM
10:15 AM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
10:15 AM
10:15 AM
6:30 PM
12:30 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
9:00 AM
6:30 PM
12:30 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
12:30 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
9:00 AM
12:30 PM

6:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
9:00 PM
6:00 PM
3:00 PM
11:30 AM
3:00 PM
11:30 AM
9:45 AM
6:45 PM
11:30 AM
4:45 PM
4:45 PM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
9:00 PM
6:00 PM
3:00 PM
11:30 AM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
3:00 PM
9:00 PM
3:00 PM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
3:00 PM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
11:30 AM
3:00 PM

404
404
400
400
400
400
400
201
200
200
201
Online
Online
316
316
204
204
204
306
306
401
306
401
306
402
Online
402
Online
402
308
401
TBD
501
204
306
205
203
309
402
102
401
312
401
305
306
305
Online

204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
Off Site
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St

Ward, Jason
Lowery, Benjamin
Bhattacharjee, Shwarga
Eastwood-Riano, Kathleen
Eastwood-Riano, Kathleen
Eastwood-Riano, Kathleen
Manzi, Stephanie A
Bishop, Caitlyn
Bishop, Caitlyn
Kline, Tyler C
Kline, Tyler C
Jackson, Keenan
Moore, Imara
Ulrich, Todd M
Johnson, Richard
Kitson, Evan T
Kitson, Evan T
Kitson, Evan T
Schindler, Samuel
Broderic, Jill L
Gaughan, Laura
Gaughan, Laura
Dirle, Stephen
Downs, Caitlin
Fogel, Michelle Gregoire
Cochran, Penelope D

Cummings-Miller, Maria L.

Conley, Christine
Dussinger, Bill

Cummings-Miller, Maria L.

Barby, Pamela S.
Newmaster, Thomas E.
Hudack, Peter S
Kitson, Evan T
Dussinger, Bill
Gepfer, Henry
Gepfer, Henry
Fowler, Eric
TBD, Faculty
Bowlsbey, Ashley
Korzon, LauraJ
TBD, Faculty
Gepfer, Henry
Barby, Pamela S.
Korte, Lucas J

Cummings-Miller, Maria L.
Cummings-Miller, Maria L.

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
10
15
15
15
10
10
10
16
16
12
12
12
18
18
15
20
20
15
20
20
20
15
15
15
15
15
20
15
14
15
20
15
11
11
11
11



9:00 AM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
3:30 PM
9:00 AM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
5:30 PM
1:01 AM
3:30 PM
6:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
9:00 AM
12:30 PM
9:00 AM
12:30 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
12:30 PM
9:00 AM
5:30 PM
10:15 AM
10:15 AM

11:30 AM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM

11:30 AM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
8:00 PM
1:02 AM
4:45 PM
9:00 PM
8:00 PM
6:45 PM
4:45 PM
6:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
6:45 PM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

Online
Online
301
301
316
316
302
306
506
506
308
308
306
306
400
TBD
402
100
400
501
Online
101
102
102
100
102
100
402
101
101
402
305
100

204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St
204 N Prince St

Johnson, Richard
Johnson, Richard
Hawthorne, Michael
Hawthorne, Michael
Ulrich, Todd M
Ulrich, Todd M
Luscher, Normandie S
Haldeman, Randy T
Young, Robert
Young, Robert
Ward, Jason
McComsey, Jeffrey
Luscher, Normandie S
Korzon, Laura J
Jacobsen, Katie E
TBD, Faculty
McCombs, Cynthia
Spolum, David
Jacobsen, Katie E
Clark, Jesse
Hartkorn, Catherine
Rider, Paul
Weeks, Eric
Rider, Paul
Vasquez-Achury, Idalia
Weeks, Eric
Sherman, Jill G
Johanson, David
Holleman, Troy
Holleman, Troy
Shupp, Staci
Schindler, Samuel
White, Kirk
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