

Course	Section	Title	Status	Credits	Day
AGA 201	1	Traditional Animation	A	3	FRI
AGA 203	1	Story & Screen I	A	3	THUR
AGA 205	1	Computer Animation I	A	3	TUE
AGA 301	1	Gaming I	A	3	MON
AGA 305	1	Character & Creature Design	A	3	FRI
AGA 307	1	Computer Animation III	A	3	MON
AGA 309	1	Environment Modeling	A	3	FRI
AGA 311	1	Story & Screen III	A	3	THUR
AGA 401	1	Senior Studio I	A	6	MF
AGA 401	2	Senior Studio I	A	6	MF
AGI 303	1	Visual Development I	A	3	TUE
AGI 303	2	Visual Development I	A	3	THUR
AGI 303	3	Visual Development I	A	3	TUE
AGI 403	1	Professional Practices II	A	1.5	FRI
AGI 403	2	Professional Practices II	A	1.5	FRI
AGI 403	3	Professional Practices II	A	1.5	TUE
AH 110	F1	Intro to History of Art & Visual Culture	A	3	TR
AH 110	F2	Intro to History of Art & Visual Culture	A	3	TR
AH 110	F3	Intro to History of Art & Visual Culture	A	3	MW
AH 204	1	Nonwestern Art & Architecture	A	3	MW
AH 205	1	Introduction to African American Art	A	3	TR
AH 212	1	Renaissance Art & Architecture	A	3	WED
AH 321	1	Cult Cinema	A	3	MON
AH 321	2	Cult Cinema	A	3	WED
AMS 302	1	American Pop Culture	A	3	TUE
BUS 102	1	Introduction to Business II	A	3	TUE
BUS 300	1	Entrepreneurship	A	3	THUR
DATA 101	1	Foundations for Information Design	A	3	SAT
DATA 102	1	Data Analytics Methodologies	A	3	SAT
ENG 310	1	Creative Writing	A	3	MW
ESP 101	1	Introduction to Esports	A	3	THUR
FA 216	1	Digital Mixed Media	A	1.5	TUE
FA 288	1	Printmaking I	A	3	FRI
FA 288	1	Printmaking I	A	3	FRI
FA 295	1	Drawing From Observation	A	3	THUR
FA 382	1	Drawing: Theme and Variation	A	3	THUR
FA 383	1	Painting: Observation Memory & Synthesis	A	3	TUE
FA 389	1	Sculpture: Concept Form & Materials	A	3	MON
FA 411	1	Senior Studio I	A	3	THUR
FA 418	1	Directions in Contemporary Art	A	1.5	MON
FA 460	1	Drawing and Multimedia	A	3	FRI
FAME 101	1	Introduction to Fashion Merchandising	A	3	WED
FAME 200	1	Fashion Trend Forecasting	A	3	MON
FD 101	F1	Drawing I	A	3	MON
FD 101	F2	Drawing I	A	3	TUE
FD 101	F3	Drawing I	A	3	WED

FD 101	F4	Drawing I	A	3	THUR
FD 101	F5	Drawing I	A	3	FRI
FD 103	F1	2-D Design I	A	3	MON
FD 103	F2	2-D Design I	A	3	TUE
FD 103	F3	2-D Design I	A	3	WED
FD 103	F4	2-D Design I	A	3	THUR
FD 103	F5	2-D Design I	A	3	FRI
FD 106	F1	3-D Design	A	3	WED
FD 106	F1	3-D Design	A	3	WED
FD 106	F2	3-D Design	A	3	FRI
FD 106	F2	3-D Design	A	3	FRI
FD 106	F3	3-D Design	A	3	FRI
FD 109	F3	Digital Imaging: Photo/Video	A	3	TUE
FD 112	F1	Digital Media	A	3	TUE
FD 112	F2	Digital Media	A	3	WED
FI 201	1	Painting: Materials and Methods	A	1.5	MON
FI 201	2	Painting: Materials and Methods	A	1.5	MON
FI 201	3	Painting: Materials and Methods	A	1.5	WED
FVC 101	F1	Foundations of Verbal Communications I	A	3	TR
FVC 101	F2	Foundations of Verbal Communications I	A	3	MW
FVC 101	F3	Foundations of Verbal Communications I	A	3	TR
FVC 101	F4	Foundations of Verbal Communications I	A	3	MW
FVC 101	F5	Foundations of Verbal Communications I	A	3	MW
FVC 201	1	Communicating through the Arts	A	3	TR
FVC 202	1	Fundamentals of Public Speaking	A	3	TR
GD 217	1	UX/UI Design	A	1.5	THUR
GD 311	1	Design Studio I	A	3	TUE
GD 314	1	Web Design	A	3	MON
GD 323	1	Advertising/Copywriting	A	1.5	MON
GD 325	1	Publication Design	A	3	THUR
GD 409	1	Senior Design Studio I	A	3	THUR
GD 417	1	Packaging	A	3	FRI
GD 431	1	Web Studio I	A	1.5	TUE
GE 212	1	Figure Workshop: Drawing & Anatomy	A	1.5	WED
GE 223	1	Type As Art	A	1.5	WED
GE 229	1	Print Topics: Poster	A	1.5	WED
GE 229	1	Print Topics: Poster	A	1.5	WED
GE 233	1	Landscape	A	1.5	WED
GE 236	1	Art of the Poster	A	1.5	WED
GE 250	1	Alternative Process I	A	1.5	WED
GE 254	1	Greeting Card and Surface Design	A	1.5	WED
GE 263	1	Digital Analysis	A	1.5	WED
GE 268	1	Zine Creation	A	1.5	WED
GI 201	1	Visual Communications	A	3	TUE
GI 201	2	Visual Communications	A	3	TUE
GI 205	1	Typography I	A	1.5	MON
GI 205	2	Typography I	A	1.5	MON

GI 217	1	Digital Technology I	A	1.5	FRI
GI 217	2	Digital Technology I	A	1.5	FRI
IL 205	1	Figure Anatomy I	A	1.5	THUR
IL 205	2	Figure Anatomy I	A	1.5	THUR
IL 327	1	Digital Painting	A	1.5	MON
IL 327	2	Digital Painting	A	1.5	MON
IL 348	1	Conceptual Thinking	A	3	TUE
IL 348	2	Conceptual Thinking	A	3	THUR
IL 407	1	Senior Illustration Studio I	A	3	TUE
IL 407	2	Senior Illustration Studio I	A	3	THUR
ILCL 320	1	Creating Visual Mood	A	3	FRI
ILCL 420	1	Visual Storytelling	A	3	MON
ILCN 310	1	Illustrated Word	A	3	FRI
ILCN 410	1	Thematic Creation	A	3	MON
LXD 206	1	Introduction to Performance Studies	A	3	MON
LXD 301	1	Scenic Design & Architecture	A	3	TBD
MAT 102	1	Business Math	A	3	MW
MDS 205	1	The Graphic Novel	A	3	THUR
MDS 206	1	Introduction to Performance Studies	A	3	MON
MUS 305	1	Music in the Cinema	A	3	MW
NAS 102	1	Earth Science	A	3	MW
PHV 221	1	Fundamentals of Lighting	A	1.5	TUE
PHV 223	1	Photo Techniques: Color Craft & Image	A	3	FRI
PHV 228	1	Photo Dialogues: Society & Critique	A	1.5	TUE
PHV 317	1	Intermediate Video	A	3	MON
PHV 323	1	Large Format Photography	A	3	THUR
PHV 326	1	Advanced Digital Photography	A	3	FRI
PHV 401	1	Senior Thesis I	A	3	FRI
PHV 417	1	Emerging Lens-Based Technologies	A	0	THUR
PHV 425	1	Web Arts:Self Promotion to Self Express.	A	0	MON
PSY 201	1	Abnormal Psychology	A	3	MW
REL 202	1	The Story of God	A	3	TR
SOC 102	1	World Regional Geography	A	3	TR

Start	End	Location	Building	Instructor	Max	Population
9:00 AM	3:00 PM	316	204 N Prince St	Novak, Matthew	20	18
12:30 PM	6:00 PM	312	204 N Prince St	Novak, Matthew	20	17
12:30 PM	6:00 PM	311	204 N Prince St	Warshawsky, Natasha	20	15
9:00 AM	3:00 PM	312	204 N Prince St	Blair, Brittany A	20	2
9:00 AM	3:00 PM	316	204 N Prince St	McComsey, Jeffrey	20	2
9:00 AM	3:00 PM	312	204 N Prince St	Novak, Matthew	20	7
9:00 AM	3:00 PM	312	204 N Prince St	Blair, Brittany A	20	0
12:30 PM	6:00 PM	TBD	204 N Prince St	TBD, Faculty	20	9
9:00 AM	3:00 PM	311	204 N Prince St	Warshawsky, Natasha	20	6
9:00 AM	3:00 PM	311	204 N Prince St	TBD, Faculty	20	1
12:30 PM	6:00 PM	214	204 N Prince St	DiVenti, Jonathan J	15	15
12:30 PM	6:00 PM	214	204 N Prince St	DiVenti, Jonathan J	15	16
12:00 AM	12:01 AM	Online	204 N Prince St	TBD, Faculty	20	10
9:00 AM	11:30 AM	506	204 N Prince St	DiVenti, Jonathan J	15	14
12:30 PM	3:00 PM	401	204 N Prince St	DiVenti, Jonathan J	15	7
3:30 PM	6:00 PM	Online	204 N Prince St	TBD, Faculty	5	7
8:30 AM	9:45 AM	308	204 N Prince St	Kost, Angela	18	23
10:15 AM	11:30 AM	308	204 N Prince St	Kost, Angela	18	24
5:30 PM	6:45 PM	308	204 N Prince St	Kost, Angela	18	25
3:30 PM	4:45 PM	Online	204 N Prince St	Collins, Brittini	20	20
8:30 AM	9:45 AM	Online	204 N Prince St	TBD, Faculty	20	15
5:30 PM	8:00 PM	400	204 N Prince St	Mengel, Courtney L	20	18
5:30 PM	8:00 PM	100	204 N Prince St	Spolum, David	20	19
5:30 PM	8:00 PM	100	204 N Prince St	Spolum, David	20	20
6:30 PM	9:00 PM	402	204 N Prince St	Fogel, Michelle Gregoire	20	16
6:30 PM	9:00 PM	Online	204 N Prince St	Topor, Lauren	10	8
6:30 PM	9:00 PM	Online	204 N Prince St	Mosher, Holly	20	5
10:00 AM	1:00 PM	Online	204 N Prince St	Crider, Seth M	20	0
2:00 PM	5:00 PM	Online	204 N Prince St	Crider, Seth M	20	0
3:30 PM	4:45 PM	308	204 N Prince St	Downs, Caitlin	20	22
6:30 PM	9:00 PM	Online	204 N Prince St	Kennedy, Sean T	20	1
12:30 PM	3:00 PM	312	204 N Prince St	Holleman, Troy	15	14
9:00 AM	3:00 PM	203	204 N Prince St	Blosser, Becky	15	14
9:00 AM	3:00 PM	205	204 N Prince St	Blosser, Becky	15	14
12:30 PM	6:00 PM	307	204 N Prince St	Thompson, Aaron	15	9
12:30 PM	6:00 PM	204	204 N Prince St	Chapman, Matthew A	15	7
12:30 PM	6:00 PM	204	204 N Prince St	Thompson, Aaron	15	5
9:00 AM	3:00 PM	201	204 N Prince St	Bishop, Caitlyn	15	5
12:30 PM	6:00 PM	402	204 N Prince St	Blosser, Becky	15	8
9:00 AM	11:30 AM	TBD	204 N Prince St	Gepfer, Henry	15	9
9:00 AM	3:00 PM	401	204 N Prince St	Thompson, Aaron	15	9
6:30 PM	9:00 PM	Online	204 N Prince St	Mosher, Holly	5	5
6:30 PM	9:00 PM	Online	204 N Prince St	TBD, Faculty	5	4
9:00 AM	3:00 PM	404	204 N Prince St	Lowery, Benjamin	15	13
12:30 PM	6:00 PM	404	204 N Prince St	Mammarella, William	15	12
9:00 AM	3:00 PM	404	204 N Prince St	Chapman, Matthew A	15	12

12:30 PM	6:00 PM	404	204 N Prince St	Ward, Jason	15	13
9:00 AM	3:00 PM	404	204 N Prince St	Lowery, Benjamin	15	13
9:00 AM	3:00 PM	400	204 N Prince St	Bhattacharjee, Shwarga	15	12
12:30 PM	6:00 PM	400	204 N Prince St	Eastwood-Riano, Kathleen	15	12
9:00 AM	3:00 PM	400	204 N Prince St	Eastwood-Riano, Kathleen	15	12
12:30 PM	6:00 PM	400	204 N Prince St	Eastwood-Riano, Kathleen	15	14
9:00 AM	3:00 PM	400	204 N Prince St	Manzi, Stephanie A	15	13
9:00 AM	3:00 PM	201	204 N Prince St	Bishop, Caitlyn	15	14
9:00 AM	3:00 PM	200	204 N Prince St	Bishop, Caitlyn	15	14
9:00 AM	3:00 PM	200	204 N Prince St	Kline, Tyler C	15	15
9:00 AM	3:00 PM	201	204 N Prince St	Kline, Tyler C	15	15
9:00 AM	3:00 PM	Online	204 N Prince St	Jackson, Keenan	10	10
6:30 PM	9:00 PM	Online	204 N Prince St	Moore, Imara	15	10
12:30 PM	6:00 PM	316	204 N Prince St	Ulrich, Todd M	15	15
9:00 AM	3:00 PM	316	204 N Prince St	Johnson, Richard	15	15
9:00 AM	11:30 AM	204	204 N Prince St	Kitson, Evan T	10	10
12:30 PM	3:00 PM	204	204 N Prince St	Kitson, Evan T	10	7
9:00 AM	11:30 AM	204	204 N Prince St	Kitson, Evan T	10	9
8:30 AM	9:45 AM	306	204 N Prince St	Schindler, Samuel	16	9
5:30 PM	6:45 PM	306	204 N Prince St	Broderic, Jill L	16	15
10:15 AM	11:30 AM	401	204 N Prince St	Gaughan, Laura	12	13
3:30 PM	4:45 PM	306	204 N Prince St	Gaughan, Laura	12	12
3:30 PM	4:45 PM	401	204 N Prince St	Dirle, Stephen	12	9
10:15 AM	11:30 AM	306	204 N Prince St	Downs, Caitlin	18	17
10:15 AM	11:30 AM	402	204 N Prince St	Fogel, Michelle Gregoire	18	18
6:30 PM	9:00 PM	Online	204 N Prince St	Cochran, Penelope D	15	8
12:30 PM	6:00 PM	402	204 N Prince St	Cummings-Miller, Maria L.	20	7
9:00 AM	3:00 PM	Online	204 N Prince St	Conley, Christine	20	10
9:00 AM	11:30 AM	402	204 N Prince St	Dussinger, Bill	15	5
12:30 PM	6:00 PM	308	204 N Prince St	Cummings-Miller, Maria L.	20	9
12:30 PM	6:00 PM	401	204 N Prince St	Barby, Pamela S.	20	5
9:00 AM	3:00 PM	TBD	Off Site	Newmaster, Thomas E.	20	5
6:30 PM	9:00 PM	501	204 N Prince St	Hudack, Peter S	15	5
12:30 PM	3:00 PM	204	204 N Prince St	Kitson, Evan T	15	15
9:00 AM	11:30 AM	306	204 N Prince St	Dussinger, Bill	15	5
9:00 AM	11:30 AM	205	204 N Prince St	Gepfer, Henry	15	13
9:00 AM	11:30 AM	203	204 N Prince St	Gepfer, Henry	15	13
12:30 PM	3:00 PM	309	204 N Prince St	Fowler, Eric	20	4
9:00 AM	11:30 AM	402	204 N Prince St	TBD, Faculty	15	2
9:00 AM	11:30 AM	102	204 N Prince St	Bowlsbey, Ashley	14	7
9:00 AM	11:30 AM	401	204 N Prince St	Korzon, Laura J	15	15
9:00 AM	11:30 AM	312	204 N Prince St	TBD, Faculty	20	3
12:30 PM	3:00 PM	401	204 N Prince St	Gepfer, Henry	15	15
12:30 PM	6:00 PM	305	204 N Prince St	Barby, Pamela S.	11	13
12:30 PM	6:00 PM	306	204 N Prince St	Korte, Lucas J	11	11
9:00 AM	11:30 AM	305	204 N Prince St	Cummings-Miller, Maria L.	11	11
12:30 PM	3:00 PM	Online	204 N Prince St	Cummings-Miller, Maria L.	11	13

9:00 AM	11:30 AM	Online	204 N Prince St	Johnson, Richard	11	13
12:30 PM	3:00 PM	Online	204 N Prince St	Johnson, Richard	11	10
12:30 PM	3:00 PM	301	204 N Prince St	Hawthorne, Michael	15	9
3:30 PM	6:00 PM	301	204 N Prince St	Hawthorne, Michael	15	11
9:00 AM	11:30 AM	316	204 N Prince St	Ulrich, Todd M	15	13
12:30 PM	3:00 PM	316	204 N Prince St	Ulrich, Todd M	15	14
12:30 PM	6:00 PM	302	204 N Prince St	Luscher, Normandie S	15	15
12:30 PM	6:00 PM	306	204 N Prince St	Haldeman, Randy T	15	11
12:30 PM	6:00 PM	506	204 N Prince St	Young, Robert	15	11
12:30 PM	6:00 PM	506	204 N Prince St	Young, Robert	15	11
9:00 AM	3:00 PM	308	204 N Prince St	Ward, Jason	15	13
9:00 AM	3:00 PM	308	204 N Prince St	McComsey, Jeffrey	15	11
9:00 AM	3:00 PM	306	204 N Prince St	Luscher, Normandie S	15	12
9:00 AM	3:00 PM	306	204 N Prince St	Korzon, Laura J	15	11
5:30 PM	8:00 PM	400	204 N Prince St	Jacobsen, Katie E	5	0
1:01 AM	1:02 AM	TBD	204 N Prince St	TBD, Faculty	20	1
3:30 PM	4:45 PM	402	204 N Prince St	McCombs, Cynthia	20	9
6:30 PM	9:00 PM	100	204 N Prince St	Spolum, David	20	19
5:30 PM	8:00 PM	400	204 N Prince St	Jacobsen, Katie E	15	4
5:30 PM	6:45 PM	501	204 N Prince St	Clark, Jesse	20	14
3:30 PM	4:45 PM	Online	204 N Prince St	Hartkorn, Catherine	20	18
3:30 PM	6:00 PM	101	204 N Prince St	Rider, Paul	5	4
9:00 AM	3:00 PM	102	204 N Prince St	Weeks, Eric	5	4
12:30 PM	3:00 PM	102	204 N Prince St	Rider, Paul	5	5
9:00 AM	3:00 PM	100	204 N Prince St	Vasquez-Achury, Idalia	5	7
12:30 PM	6:00 PM	102	204 N Prince St	Weeks, Eric	5	7
9:00 AM	3:00 PM	100	204 N Prince St	Sherman, Jill G	5	7
9:00 AM	3:00 PM	402	204 N Prince St	Johanson, David	5	6
12:30 PM	3:00 PM	101	204 N Prince St	Holleman, Troy	0	6
9:00 AM	3:00 PM	101	204 N Prince St	Holleman, Troy	0	5
5:30 PM	6:45 PM	402	204 N Prince St	Shupp, Staci	20	15
10:15 AM	11:30 AM	305	204 N Prince St	Schindler, Samuel	16	8
10:15 AM	11:45 AM	100	204 N Prince St	White, Kirk	20	7